OKANAGAN CENTRAL SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
2024-2025 EXECUTIVE

President Tim Frechette GESS Tim.frechette@sd23.bc.ca

Vice President Trevor Taylor CNB  trevor.taylor@sd23.bc.ca

Athletic Directors’ Representative AAA: Arnar Bernhardsson KSS
arnar.bernhardsson@sd23.bc.ca

Athletic Directors Representative AA: Tim Frechette GESS
Tim.frechette@sd23.bc.ca

Athletic Directors Representative Middle Schools: Garth Dupre KLO
garth.dupre@sd23.bc.ca

Independent School Representative John Gareau Aberdeen Hall
john.gareau@aberdeenhall.com

Administrators’ Representative: Michael Kormany SD23
Michael.kormany@sd23.bc.ca

Administrative Assistant/Scheduler Patrick Kennedy pat.kennedy@sd23.bc.ca

Member at Large: Lindsay Robb RSS Lindsay.robb@sd23.bc.ca

Board Office Liaison: Alan Lalonde SBO Alan.Lalonde@sd23.bc.ca

Member at Large: Pamela Horton KSS Pamela.horton@sd?23.bc.ca
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